
2024 Montwood High Invitational OB

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Socorro High School 00:20:40.13 51

2 Pebble Hills High School 00:20:23.57 57

3 Lydia Patterson Institute 00:20:48.30 68

4 El Paso Hanks 00:21:53.73 133

5 Coronado High School 00:22:04.68 151

6 El Paso Chapin 00:23:35.28 170

7 Cathedral Cross Country 00:22:42.30 174

8 Montwood High School 00:22:56.56 180

9 Americas High School 00:25:44.98 204

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clint High School 00:21:16.32 3

Harmony School of Science 00:28:05.02 3

El Paso Andress 00:25:10.45 3

Riverside High School 00:23:40.02 2

EP Bowie 00:26:37.98 2

Austin  High 00:21:03.02 1
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2024 Montwood High Invitational OB

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Socorro High School 00:20:40.13 12 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1874 Juan Medina 00:20:23.77 7

2 10 1871 Jeshua Jurado 00:20:36.02 8

3 11 1876 Rudy Vaquero 00:20:36.20 9

4 13 1870 Manny Herrera 00:20:47.08 11

5 18 1866 Sanitago Conde 00:20:57.57 16

6 21 1875 Enrique Payan 00:21:12.53 (18)

7 23 1877 Ayden Vega 00:21:19.59 (19)

2 Pebble Hills High School 00:20:23.57 17 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1810 Christian Morales 00:19:10.30 2

2 3 1808 Nathan Martinez 00:19:10.49 3

3 16 1818 Noe Soto 00:20:55.24 14

4 17 1806 Elijah Howell-Castaneda 00:20:55.96 15

5 28 1809 Nathanael Medina 00:21:45.88 23

6 32 1804 Aaron Garcia 00:21:48.44 (27)

7 35 1815 Jayden Sanchez 00:21:55.13 (29)

3 Lydia Patterson Institute 00:20:48.30 9 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1419 Fernando Manriquez 00:19:57.37 5

2 7 1424 Gerardo Tellez 00:20:08.45 6

3 14 1418 Abel Lozada 00:20:52.82 12

4 15 1423 Diego Murillo 00:20:54.43 13

5 38 1425 Dante Vazquez 00:22:08.44 32

6 59 1416 Emiliano Baez 00:23:20.41 (40)

7 61 1415 Diego Baez 00:23:39.23 (42)

4 El Paso Hanks 00:21:53.73 11 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 1370 Damien Marquez 00:21:20.62 20

2 25 1371 Elizario Ruiz 00:21:34.93 21

3 30 1373 Samuel Vidal 00:21:46.43 25

4 37 1361 Ricardo Bujanda 00:22:04.45 31

5 51 1372 Jacob Terrazas 00:22:42.22 36

6 58 1362 Ismael Carrillo 00:23:14.78 (39)

7 72 1368 Jose Holguin 00:24:51.86 (50)

5 Coronado High School 00:22:04.68 7 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1989 Zyler Garnica 00:18:15.89 1

2 31 1999 Matthew Rivera 00:21:47.42 26

3 53 1994 Isaac Law 00:22:44.68 37

4 60 1998 Orlando Reyes 00:23:27.76 41

5 65 1997 Emiliano Quintero 00:24:07.64 46

6 98 1995 Isaiah Lopez 00:30:43.10 (58)

7 104 1993 Nathan Hsu 00:33:44.84 (60)

6 El Paso Chapin 00:23:35.28 6 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1341 Jaylen Greene 00:20:40.24 10

2 20 1344 Patrick Whearley-Sanchez 00:21:11.50 17
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2024 Montwood High Invitational OB

3 50 1342 Austin Janoe 00:22:40.39 35

4 75 1340 Dezmond Burnell 00:24:54.28 52

5 89 1332 Lucas Oriely 00:28:29.99 56

6 91 1343 Rowan Long 00:29:17.60 (57)

7 Cathedral Cross Country 00:22:42.30 12 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 1949 Sergio Munoz 00:21:46.31 24

2 36 1950 Santiago Ontiveros 00:22:03.34 30

3 39 1952 Santiago Vargas 00:22:08.72 33

4 62 1948 Mateo Munguia 00:23:40.07 43

5 63 1947 Bruno Mendoza 00:23:53.05 44

6 73 1945 Jose Lopez 00:24:53.98 (51)

7 88 1940 David Beltran 00:27:54.10 (55)

8 Montwood High School 00:22:56.56 14 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1458 William Carreto 00:21:37.59 22

2 34 1460 Marcos Escandon 00:21:53.23 28

3 56 1457 Alexander Amaya 00:23:04.45 38

4 64 1468 Leonardo Serrano 00:23:59.77 45

5 66 1456 Caleb Alvarado 00:24:07.78 47

6 67 1462 Alejandro Fernandez Murillo 00:24:15.86 (48)

7 69 1464 Alexander Jauregui 00:24:32.95 (49)

9 Americas High School 00:25:44.98 6 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1917 Jayden Estrada 00:19:40.45 4

2 47 1920 Angel Maldonado 00:22:25.30 34

3 85 1921 Nicholas Soto 00:27:16.34 53

4 87 1919 Aidan Ibarra 00:27:38.50 54

5 102 1918 Gavin Giersdorf 00:31:44.33 59

6 105 1922 Ivan Vidales 00:34:52.63 (61)
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2024 Montwood High Invitational OB

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1989 Zyler Garnica JR 00:18:15.89 Coronado High School

2 2 1810 Christian Morales SO 00:19:10.30 Pebble Hills High School

3 3 1808 Nathan Martinez SO 00:19:10.49 Pebble Hills High School

4 0 1960 Armando Jalil FR 00:19:35.41 Clint High School

5 4 1917 Jayden Estrada SR 00:19:40.45 Americas High School

6 5 1419 Fernando Manriquez JR 00:19:57.37 Lydia Patterson Institute

7 6 1424 Gerardo Tellez SO 00:20:08.45 Lydia Patterson Institute

8 7 1874 Juan Medina SR 00:20:23.77 Socorro High School

9 0 1405 Seth Leavitt FR 00:20:34.24 Harmony School of Science

10 8 1871 Jeshua Jurado SO 00:20:36.02 Socorro High School

11 9 1876 Rudy Vaquero JR 00:20:36.20 Socorro High School

12 10 1341 Jaylen Greene SO 00:20:40.24 El Paso Chapin

13 11 1870 Manny Herrera SO 00:20:47.08 Socorro High School

14 12 1418 Abel Lozada SO 00:20:52.82 Lydia Patterson Institute

15 13 1423 Diego Murillo JR 00:20:54.43 Lydia Patterson Institute

16 14 1818 Noe Soto SO 00:20:55.24 Pebble Hills High School

17 15 1806 Elijah Howell-Castaneda FR 00:20:55.96 Pebble Hills High School

18 16 1866 Sanitago Conde FR 00:20:57.57 Socorro High School

19 0 1926 Devlin Platt FR 00:21:03.02 Austin  High

20 17 1344 Patrick Whearley-Sanchez SR 00:21:11.50 El Paso Chapin

21 (18) 1875 Enrique Payan SO 00:21:12.53 Socorro High School

22 0 1961 Miguel Jalil JR 00:21:19.48 Clint High School

23 (19) 1877 Ayden Vega SO 00:21:19.59 Socorro High School

24 20 1370 Damien Marquez FR 00:21:20.62 El Paso Hanks

25 21 1371 Elizario Ruiz JR 00:21:34.93 El Paso Hanks

26 0 1868 Eli Figueroa FR 00:21:36.04 Socorro High School

27 22 1458 William Carreto SO 00:21:37.59 Montwood High School

28 23 1809 Nathanael Medina SO 00:21:45.88 Pebble Hills High School

29 24 1949 Sergio Munoz SO 00:21:46.31 Cathedral Cross Country

30 25 1373 Samuel Vidal FR 00:21:46.43 El Paso Hanks

31 26 1999 Matthew Rivera SO 00:21:47.42 Coronado High School

32 (27) 1804 Aaron Garcia SO 00:21:48.44 Pebble Hills High School

33 0 1872 Yaziel Lopez FR 00:21:50.29 Socorro High School

34 28 1460 Marcos Escandon FR 00:21:53.23 Montwood High School

35 (29) 1815 Jayden Sanchez JR 00:21:55.13 Pebble Hills High School

36 30 1950 Santiago Ontiveros JR 00:22:03.34 Cathedral Cross Country

37 31 1361 Ricardo Bujanda SO 00:22:04.45 El Paso Hanks

38 32 1425 Dante Vazquez SO 00:22:08.44 Lydia Patterson Institute

39 33 1952 Santiago Vargas FR 00:22:08.72 Cathedral Cross Country

40 0 1807 Bradley Jennings SO 00:22:11.20 Pebble Hills High School

41 0 1812 Ikaika Ramos FR 00:22:18.55 Pebble Hills High School

42 0 1805 Sebastian Gary FR 00:22:18.79 Pebble Hills High School

43 0 1873 Chandler Mangnall SO 00:22:20.17 Socorro High School

44 0 1319 Alexis Aguirre FR 00:22:20.55 El Paso Andress

45 0 1404 Sebastian Corral SO 00:22:20.68 Harmony School of Science

46 0 1811 Irvin Moreno JR 00:22:20.84 Pebble Hills High School

47 34 1920 Angel Maldonado FR 00:22:25.30 Americas High School

48 0 1802 Deion Campos JR 00:22:35.74 Pebble Hills High School

49 0 1867 Jose Cuellar FR 00:22:39.62 Socorro High School

50 35 1342 Austin Janoe FR 00:22:40.39 El Paso Chapin

51 36 1372 Jacob Terrazas SO 00:22:42.22 El Paso Hanks
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2024 Montwood High Invitational OB

52 0 1843 Ryan Puente JR 00:22:44.63 Riverside High School

53 37 1994 Isaac Law FR 00:22:44.68 Coronado High School

54 0 1962 Andy Trejo FR 00:22:54.08 Clint High School

55 0 1321 Adonis Bryant SR 00:22:59.96 El Paso Andress

56 38 1457 Alexander Amaya SO 00:23:04.45 Montwood High School

57 0 1803 Elias Cervantes JR 00:23:10.18 Pebble Hills High School

58 (39) 1362 Ismael Carrillo JR 00:23:14.78 El Paso Hanks

59 (40) 1416 Emiliano Baez JR 00:23:20.41 Lydia Patterson Institute

60 41 1998 Orlando Reyes FR 00:23:27.76 Coronado High School

61 (42) 1415 Diego Baez SR 00:23:39.23 Lydia Patterson Institute

62 43 1948 Mateo Munguia FR 00:23:40.07 Cathedral Cross Country

63 44 1947 Bruno Mendoza FR 00:23:53.05 Cathedral Cross Country

64 45 1468 Leonardo Serrano FR 00:23:59.77 Montwood High School

65 46 1997 Emiliano Quintero SO 00:24:07.64 Coronado High School

66 47 1456 Caleb Alvarado FR 00:24:07.78 Montwood High School

67 (48) 1462 Alejandro Fernandez Murillo FR 00:24:15.86 Montwood High School

68 0 1869 Jesus Hernandez FR 00:24:20.45 Socorro High School

69 (49) 1464 Alexander Jauregui JR 00:24:32.95 Montwood High School

70 0 1841 Juan Esparza SO 00:24:35.41 Riverside High School

71 0 1421 Diego Pardo JR 00:24:38.53 Lydia Patterson Institute

72 (50) 1368 Jose Holguin FR 00:24:51.86 El Paso Hanks

73 (51) 1945 Jose Lopez FR 00:24:53.98 Cathedral Cross Country

74 0 1364 Axel Duenas FR 00:24:54.23 El Paso Hanks

75 52 1340 Dezmond Burnell SO 00:24:54.28 El Paso Chapin

76 0 1466 Manuel Quinones FR 00:25:29.24 Montwood High School

77 0 1469 Sebastian Torres SO 00:25:35.98 Montwood High School

78 0 1814 Juan Rios SO 00:25:41.71 Pebble Hills High School

79 0 1367 Ryan Hernandez SR 00:25:45.07 El Paso Hanks

80 0 1816 Jacob Serrano FR 00:25:45.78 Pebble Hills High School

81 0 1395 Hugo Gonzalez JR 00:25:58.15 EP Bowie

82 0 1369 Jose Loera JR 00:26:25.23 El Paso Hanks

83 0 1467 Maximus Reiners FR 00:26:45.53 Montwood High School

84 0 1463 Jonathan Gomez JR 00:27:00.35 Montwood High School

85 53 1921 Nicholas Soto JR 00:27:16.34 Americas High School

86 0 1394 Juan Galarza SO 00:27:17.80 EP Bowie

87 54 1919 Aidan Ibarra FR 00:27:38.50 Americas High School

88 (55) 1940 David Beltran JR 00:27:54.10 Cathedral Cross Country

89 56 1332 Lucas Oriely FR 00:28:29.99 El Paso Chapin

90 0 1946 Malcolm McCollum FR 00:28:44.48 Cathedral Cross Country

91 (57) 1343 Rowan Long JR 00:29:17.60 El Paso Chapin

92 0 1363 Julian Douglas FR 00:29:41.42 El Paso Hanks

93 0 1470 David Yanez FR 00:30:07.72 Montwood High School

94 0 1322 Evin Durkee FR 00:30:10.85 El Paso Andress

95 0 1417 Emiliano Chavarria JR 00:30:27.65 Lydia Patterson Institute

96 0 1951 Patrick Peschka FR 00:30:28.13 Cathedral Cross Country

97 0 1813 Isaiah Rios FR 00:30:38.87 Pebble Hills High School

98 (58) 1995 Isaiah Lopez FR 00:30:43.10 Coronado High School

99 0 1459 Zackariah Damas FR 00:30:57.58 Montwood High School

100 0 1941 Cesar Carreon JR 00:30:58.51 Cathedral Cross Country

101 0 1465 Andrew Mineros SO 00:31:12.05 Montwood High School

102 59 1918 Gavin Giersdorf FR 00:31:44.33 Americas High School

103 0 1817 Lonzo Shelley FR 00:31:52.91 Pebble Hills High School

104 (60) 1993 Nathan Hsu JR 00:33:44.84 Coronado High School

105 (61) 1922 Ivan Vidales FR 00:34:52.63 Americas High School

Printed: 8/30/2024 1:35:30 PM Page: 5 of 6



2024 Montwood High Invitational OB

106 0 1942 Sebastian Cervantez SR 00:40:04.57 Cathedral Cross Country

107 0 1944 Luciano Gonzalez FR 00:40:05.51 Cathedral Cross Country

108 0 1406 London Talamantes SO 00:41:20.13 Harmony School of Science
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2024 Montwood High Invitational OG

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:25:03.56 32

2 Montwood High School 00:25:14.07 36

3 El Paso Hanks 00:27:32.19 94

4 Coronado High School 00:29:38.93 127

5 Socorro High School 00:29:55.78 132

6 Harmony School of Science 00:35:51.40 162

7 EP Bowie 00:33:24.38 189

8 El Paso Andress 00:33:47.77 191

9 Loretto High School 00:37:32.41 230

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Riverside High School 00:27:22.55 4

Austin  High 00:31:56.67 3

Clint High School 00:30:52.31 2

El Paso Chapin 00:32:34.53 2
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2024 Montwood High Invitational OG

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:25:03.56 18 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1481 Megan Mukiibi 00:23:41.08 1

2 4 1490 Krystal Talavera 00:24:46.51 4

3 5 1489 Isabella Solis 00:25:10.84 5

4 10 1488 Yaiza Sarmiento 00:25:46.87 10

5 13 1484 Jessica Quemado 00:25:52.49 12

6 16 1474 Aubrey Franco 00:26:17.56 (14)

7 18 1491 Kimberly Torres 00:26:25.16 (16)

2 Montwood High School 00:25:14.07 13 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1438 Bella Loy 00:24:27.08 2

2 3 1448 Ryley Warhurst 00:24:27.47 3

3 7 1447 Jaylynn Santoyo 00:25:24.94 7

4 11 1441 Ellie Olivas 00:25:46.93 11

5 14 1442 Emille Olivas 00:26:03.95 13

6 23 1435 Anabelle Garcia 00:27:26.72 (20)

7 24 1437 Melita Kilbourn 00:27:27.44 (21)

3 El Paso Hanks 00:27:32.19 6 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1355 Guetshari Carrillo 00:25:36.88 8

2 17 1357 Madisyn McMillan 00:26:24.55 15

3 19 1360 Summer Trejo 00:27:09.02 17

4 29 1356 Josabeth Hernandez 00:28:22.70 24

5 44 1358 Alexis Priego 00:30:07.82 30

6 53 1359 Emma Reyes 00:31:56.27 (34)

4 Coronado High School 00:29:38.93 10 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1987 Brisa Salas 00:25:12.22 6

2 27 1979 Claire Rivera 00:27:58.16 23

3 32 1977 Maelyn Pellman 00:28:51.61 25

4 57 1974 Anais Jimenez 00:33:02.34 36

5 59 1985 Belen Tovar 00:33:10.31 37

6 66 1975 Maggie Li 00:35:39.77 (43)

7 75 1969 Sophia Davis 00:39:03.08 (50)

5 Socorro High School 00:29:55.78 5 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1854 Guadalupe Mata 00:25:42.31 9

2 25 1858 Noreen Villasenor 00:27:42.08 22

3 37 1855 Isolde Murphy 00:29:29.62 27

4 40 1856 Abi Reyes 00:29:43.37 28

5 70 1853 Sophia Labant 00:37:01.52 46

6 Harmony School of Science 00:35:51.40 5 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 1403 Paulina Quinones 00:27:17.75 18

2 36 1402 Isabella Quinones 00:29:28.40 26

3 41 1401 Monica Ortiz 00:29:45.94 29

4 56 1400 Carmen Marquez 00:32:28.47 35

5 87 1399 Maili Chavez 01:00:16.46 54
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2024 Montwood High Invitational OG

7 EP Bowie 00:33:24.38 9 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 45 1390 Samantha Tarango 00:30:10.19 31

2 60 1391 America Uribe 00:33:23.31 38

3 61 1383 Amy Acevedo 00:33:26.51 39

4 63 1387 Alicia Martinez 00:34:34.72 40

5 64 1384 Roselyn Flores 00:35:27.16 41

6 65 1388 Gabriela Reveles 00:35:30.53 (42)

7 77 1392 Jaime Villar 00:39:33.50 (52)

8 El Paso Andress 00:33:47.77 5 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1313 Giselle Diaz de leon 00:27:18.62 19

2 46 1315 Kaylee Groth 00:30:12.08 32

3 67 1316 Rachael Hall 00:35:50.12 44

4 72 1312 Giselle Avila 00:37:42.92 47

5 74 1314 Nina Gregory 00:37:55.13 49

9 Loretto High School 00:37:32.41 5 230

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 1411 Isabella Hallal 00:31:29.09 33

2 68 1410 Zaely Gonzalez 00:36:43.85 45

3 73 1408 Lauren Aveitia 00:37:43.40 48

4 76 1412 Adelyn Herrera 00:39:08.66 51

5 84 1407 Andrea Anchondo 00:42:37.07 53
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2024 Montwood High Invitational OG

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1481 Megan Mukiibi SO 00:23:41.08 Pebble Hills High School

2 2 1438 Bella Loy SO 00:24:27.08 Montwood High School

3 3 1448 Ryley Warhurst FR 00:24:27.47 Montwood High School

4 4 1490 Krystal Talavera JR 00:24:46.51 Pebble Hills High School

5 5 1489 Isabella Solis JR 00:25:10.84 Pebble Hills High School

6 6 1987 Brisa Salas SR 00:25:12.22 Coronado High School

7 7 1447 Jaylynn Santoyo JR 00:25:24.94 Montwood High School

8 8 1355 Guetshari Carrillo SR 00:25:36.88 El Paso Hanks

9 9 1854 Guadalupe Mata SO 00:25:42.31 Socorro High School

10 10 1488 Yaiza Sarmiento SO 00:25:46.87 Pebble Hills High School

11 11 1441 Ellie Olivas FR 00:25:46.93 Montwood High School

12 0 1833 Megan Castro FR 00:25:49.24 Riverside High School

13 12 1484 Jessica Quemado FR 00:25:52.49 Pebble Hills High School

14 13 1442 Emille Olivas FR 00:26:03.95 Montwood High School

15 0 1834 Eileen Garcia JR 00:26:06.71 Riverside High School

16 (14) 1474 Aubrey Franco FR 00:26:17.56 Pebble Hills High School

17 15 1357 Madisyn McMillan JR 00:26:24.55 El Paso Hanks

18 (16) 1491 Kimberly Torres FR 00:26:25.16 Pebble Hills High School

19 17 1360 Summer Trejo SO 00:27:09.02 El Paso Hanks

20 18 1403 Paulina Quinones 8th 00:27:17.75 Harmony School of Science

21 19 1313 Giselle Diaz de leon SR 00:27:18.62 El Paso Andress

22 0 1478 Natalie Job SO 00:27:24.11 Pebble Hills High School

23 (20) 1435 Anabelle Garcia FR 00:27:26.72 Montwood High School

24 (21) 1437 Melita Kilbourn FR 00:27:27.44 Montwood High School

25 22 1858 Noreen Villasenor JR 00:27:42.08 Socorro High School

26 0 1835 Jhulisa Ibarra SO 00:27:53.54 Riverside High School

27 23 1979 Claire Rivera SO 00:27:58.16 Coronado High School

28 0 1443 Zaira Reyes SR 00:28:18.95 Montwood High School

29 24 1356 Josabeth Hernandez JR 00:28:22.70 El Paso Hanks

30 0 1428 Beverly Aguirre Nunez SO 00:28:31.78 Montwood High School

31 0 1433 Ariel Estrada SR 00:28:49.60 Montwood High School

32 25 1977 Maelyn Pellman FR 00:28:51.61 Coronado High School

33 0 1471 Aylen Alvarez SO 00:28:57.19 Pebble Hills High School

34 0 1472 Emma Diaz FR 00:29:02.71 Pebble Hills High School

35 0 1479 Addison Lopez SO 00:29:19.64 Pebble Hills High School

36 26 1402 Isabella Quinones SO 00:29:28.40 Harmony School of Science

37 27 1855 Isolde Murphy FR 00:29:29.62 Socorro High School

38 0 1446 Maya Sandoval SO 00:29:34.36 Montwood High School

39 0 1836 Allyson Rodriguez SR 00:29:40.72 Riverside High School

40 28 1856 Abi Reyes FR 00:29:43.37 Socorro High School

41 29 1401 Monica Ortiz SO 00:29:45.94 Harmony School of Science

42 0 1957 Imani Ramos FR 00:29:57.32 Clint High School

43 0 1476 Guadalupe Hernandez-Montes SO 00:30:05.33 Pebble Hills High School

44 30 1358 Alexis Priego FR 00:30:07.82 El Paso Hanks

45 31 1390 Samantha Tarango SO 00:30:10.19 EP Bowie

46 32 1315 Kaylee Groth SO 00:30:12.08 El Paso Andress

47 0 1330 Malaya Greeen FR 00:30:35.36 El Paso Chapin

48 0 1483 Ennisha Powel Palmer FR 00:30:35.54 Pebble Hills High School

49 0 1924 Mia Martinez SO 00:31:17.23 Austin  High

50 0 1482 Danielle Nunez FR 00:31:20.24 Pebble Hills High School

51 33 1411 Isabella Hallal SR 00:31:29.09 Loretto High School
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2024 Montwood High Invitational OG

52 0 1954 Valentina Hernandez FR 00:31:47.30 Clint High School

53 (34) 1359 Emma Reyes SO 00:31:56.27 El Paso Hanks

54 0 1925 Mia Ovalle SR 00:32:11.71 Austin  High

55 0 1923 Luisa Jimenez FR 00:32:21.08 Austin  High

56 35 1400 Carmen Marquez SO 00:32:28.47 Harmony School of Science

57 36 1974 Anais Jimenez SO 00:33:02.34 Coronado High School

58 0 1486 Alana Ruvalcaba FR 00:33:06.97 Pebble Hills High School

59 37 1985 Belen Tovar FR 00:33:10.31 Coronado High School

60 38 1391 America Uribe JR 00:33:23.31 EP Bowie

61 39 1383 Amy Acevedo JR 00:33:26.51 EP Bowie

62 0 1331 Emmaline Long FR 00:34:33.71 El Paso Chapin

63 40 1387 Alicia Martinez JR 00:34:34.72 EP Bowie

64 41 1384 Roselyn Flores SR 00:35:27.16 EP Bowie

65 (42) 1388 Gabriela Reveles JR 00:35:30.53 EP Bowie

66 (43) 1975 Maggie Li SO 00:35:39.77 Coronado High School

67 44 1316 Rachael Hall FR 00:35:50.12 El Paso Andress

68 45 1410 Zaely Gonzalez SO 00:36:43.85 Loretto High School

69 0 1449 Isabella Zavala FR 00:36:54.68 Montwood High School

70 46 1853 Sophia Labant FR 00:37:01.52 Socorro High School

71 0 1473 Kharlie Diehl FR 00:37:35.69 Pebble Hills High School

72 47 1312 Giselle Avila JR 00:37:42.92 El Paso Andress

73 48 1408 Lauren Aveitia SO 00:37:43.40 Loretto High School

74 49 1314 Nina Gregory SO 00:37:55.13 El Paso Andress

75 (50) 1969 Sophia Davis FR 00:39:03.08 Coronado High School

76 51 1412 Adelyn Herrera SO 00:39:08.66 Loretto High School

77 (52) 1392 Jaime Villar JR 00:39:33.50 EP Bowie

78 0 1389 Genesis Reyes JR 00:39:34.34 EP Bowie

79 0 1429 Emily Aguirre Nunez FR 00:39:58.28 Montwood High School

80 0 1965 Nicole Brockington SO 00:40:33.92 Coronado High School

81 0 1385 Ailany Guardado SR 00:41:59.45 EP Bowie

82 0 1973 Frida Hernandez SR 00:42:05.65 Coronado High School

83 0 1981 Victoria Segura SR 00:42:23.48 Coronado High School

84 53 1407 Andrea Anchondo SO 00:42:37.07 Loretto High School

85 0 1487 Jenelle Sanchez FR 00:42:57.38 Pebble Hills High School

86 0 1477 Mary Jennings JR 00:48:13.89 Pebble Hills High School

87 54 1399 Maili Chavez SO 01:00:16.46 Harmony School of Science
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2024 Montwood High Invitational VB

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:17:47.24 38

2 Coronado High School 00:17:46.64 47

3 Socorro High School 00:18:51.04 96

4 Austin  High 00:18:37.59 100

5 El Paso Hanks 00:19:00.32 114

6 Montwood High School 00:19:06.79 117

7 Americas High School 00:20:01.95 164

8 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS 00:22:40.43 225

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

El Paso Chapin 00:18:02.66 4

Cathedral Cross Country 00:20:25.19 4

Riverside High School 00:21:20.59 3

El Paso Andress 00:21:07.03 1
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2024 Montwood High Invitational VB

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:17:47.24 8 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1827 Jorge Soto 00:17:28.22 5

2 7 1825 Ameen Ibrahim 00:17:42.40 6

3 8 1824 Erick Gutierrez 00:17:44.19 7

4 10 1823 Gavin Cottle 00:17:54.64 9

5 14 1821 Adrian Cisneros Rodriguez 00:18:06.74 11

6 26 1822 Pablo Corral 00:18:59.96 (22)

7 28 1826 Giovanni Munoz 00:19:16.55 (24)

2 Coronado High School 00:17:46.64 5 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1310 Humberto Serna 00:16:40.55 1

2 2 1892 Maximlian Sandhu 00:17:05.86 2

3 3 1996 Rodrigo Pinales 00:17:08.74 3

4 19 1991 Jordan Gonzalez 00:18:35.06 16

5 29 1990 Stephan Gonzalez 00:19:23.02 25

3 Socorro High School 00:18:51.04 6 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 1865 Jorge Mendez 00:18:13.45 12

2 16 1861 Jose Chavez 00:18:31.55 13

3 25 1863 Andrew Granillo 00:18:49.71 21

4 27 1862 Hugo Dominguez 00:19:13.28 23

5 31 1864 Uziel Holguin 00:19:27.20 27

6 33 1860 Aaron Carillo 00:19:28.09 (29)

4 Austin  High 00:18:37.59 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1930 Pedro Jimenez 00:17:13.48 4

2 11 1927 Erick Arredondo 00:18:01.40 10

3 22 1932 Luis Pereda 00:18:41.11 19

4 38 1928 Cesar Cardoza 00:19:32.65 33

5 39 1931 Omar Mesta 00:19:39.30 34

6 51 1929 Cesar Chavez 00:20:57.31 (41)

7 61 1934 Diego Venegas 00:21:54.94 (47)

5 El Paso Hanks 00:19:00.32 9 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1380 Zerach Hernandez 00:17:50.53 8

2 17 1377 Mateo Diaz 00:18:31.68 14

3 24 1379 Darian Hernandez 00:18:48.11 20

4 40 1378 Yannis Galanis 00:19:39.43 35

5 44 1381 Saul Mares 00:20:11.86 37

6 45 1375 Jacob Del Real 00:20:25.31 (38)

7 47 1374 Noah Arias 00:20:36.41 (39)

6 Montwood High School 00:19:06.79 6 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 1455 Jayden Vargas 00:18:34.16 15

2 20 1450 Julian Franco 00:18:35.16 17

3 30 1452 Anthony Mediano 00:19:24.88 26

4 32 1451 Jacob Lopez 00:19:27.26 28

5 36 1454 Fernando Silva 00:19:32.47 31
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2024 Montwood High Invitational VB

6 54 1453 Ethen Rocha 00:21:13.57 (43)

7 Americas High School 00:20:01.95 7 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 1912 Austin Garza 00:18:40.88 18

2 34 1915 Tristan Olvera 00:19:29.13 30

3 37 1911 Miguel Galvan 00:19:32.49 32

4 49 1910 Jason Galvan 00:20:52.63 40

5 56 1909 Omar Chavez 00:21:34.64 44

6 57 1913 Julian Hinojos 00:21:45.61 (45)

7 59 1914 Max Messina 00:21:52.06 (46)

8 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS 00:22:40.43 6 225

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 1889 Marin Maldanado 00:20:07.24 36

2 53 1884 Asier Arochada De La Torre 00:21:12.67 42

3 62 1885 Cesar Beltran 00:22:14.62 48

4 63 1890 Atticus Sanchez 00:23:32.89 49

5 64 1887 Javier Garcia 00:26:14.73 50

6 65 1886 Santino Estrada 00:27:30.85 (51)
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2024 Montwood High Invitational VB

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1310 Humberto Serna JR 00:16:40.55 Coronado High School

2 2 1892 Maximlian Sandhu SR 00:17:05.86 Coronado High School

3 3 1996 Rodrigo Pinales JR 00:17:08.74 Coronado High School

4 4 1930 Pedro Jimenez SR 00:17:13.48 Austin  High

5 0 1338 Braulio Torres SR 00:17:20.60 El Paso Chapin

6 5 1827 Jorge Soto JR 00:17:28.22 Pebble Hills High School

7 6 1825 Ameen Ibrahim JR 00:17:42.40 Pebble Hills High School

8 7 1824 Erick Gutierrez SO 00:17:44.19 Pebble Hills High School

9 8 1380 Zerach Hernandez SO 00:17:50.53 El Paso Hanks

10 9 1823 Gavin Cottle SO 00:17:54.64 Pebble Hills High School

11 10 1927 Erick Arredondo JR 00:18:01.40 Austin  High

12 0 1335 Terrance Burnell SR 00:18:01.48 El Paso Chapin

13 0 1339 Andrew Truax FR 00:18:01.74 El Paso Chapin

14 11 1821 Adrian Cisneros Rodriguez FR 00:18:06.74 Pebble Hills High School

15 12 1865 Jorge Mendez SO 00:18:13.45 Socorro High School

16 13 1861 Jose Chavez FR 00:18:31.55 Socorro High School

17 14 1377 Mateo Diaz FR 00:18:31.68 El Paso Hanks

18 15 1455 Jayden Vargas SR 00:18:34.16 Montwood High School

19 16 1991 Jordan Gonzalez SO 00:18:35.06 Coronado High School

20 17 1450 Julian Franco JR 00:18:35.16 Montwood High School

21 18 1912 Austin Garza SO 00:18:40.88 Americas High School

22 19 1932 Luis Pereda JR 00:18:41.11 Austin  High

23 0 1337 Eli Radio SR 00:18:46.84 El Paso Chapin

24 20 1379 Darian Hernandez SO 00:18:48.11 El Paso Hanks

25 21 1863 Andrew Granillo FR 00:18:49.71 Socorro High School

26 (22) 1822 Pablo Corral JR 00:18:59.96 Pebble Hills High School

27 23 1862 Hugo Dominguez JR 00:19:13.28 Socorro High School

28 (24) 1826 Giovanni Munoz SO 00:19:16.55 Pebble Hills High School

29 25 1990 Stephan Gonzalez FR 00:19:23.02 Coronado High School

30 26 1452 Anthony Mediano SO 00:19:24.88 Montwood High School

31 27 1864 Uziel Holguin FR 00:19:27.20 Socorro High School

32 28 1451 Jacob Lopez JR 00:19:27.26 Montwood High School

33 (29) 1860 Aaron Carillo SR 00:19:28.09 Socorro High School

34 30 1915 Tristan Olvera JR 00:19:29.13 Americas High School

35 0 1937 Joshua Ramos SR 00:19:29.51 Cathedral Cross Country

36 31 1454 Fernando Silva SO 00:19:32.47 Montwood High School

37 32 1911 Miguel Galvan JR 00:19:32.49 Americas High School

38 33 1928 Cesar Cardoza SR 00:19:32.65 Austin  High

39 34 1931 Omar Mesta JR 00:19:39.30 Austin  High

40 35 1378 Yannis Galanis JR 00:19:39.43 El Paso Hanks

41 0 1938 Rafael Sifuentes SO 00:19:43.30 Cathedral Cross Country

42 0 1820 Brandon Avila SO 00:19:44.76 Pebble Hills High School

43 36 1889 Marin Maldanado JR 00:20:07.24 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS

44 37 1381 Saul Mares JR 00:20:11.86 El Paso Hanks

45 (38) 1375 Jacob Del Real SO 00:20:25.31 El Paso Hanks

46 0 1935 Kenneth Alvarez JR 00:20:33.28 Cathedral Cross Country

47 (39) 1374 Noah Arias JR 00:20:36.41 El Paso Hanks

48 0 1376 Gael DeLaRosa JR 00:20:42.26 El Paso Hanks

49 40 1910 Jason Galvan SO 00:20:52.63 Americas High School

50 0 1838 David Osoria JR 00:20:56.38 Riverside High School

51 (41) 1929 Cesar Chavez SO 00:20:57.31 Austin  High
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2024 Montwood High Invitational VB

52 0 1318 Santiago Rivas SR 00:21:07.03 El Paso Andress

53 42 1884 Asier Arochada De La Torre SO 00:21:12.67 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS

54 (43) 1453 Ethen Rocha JR 00:21:13.57 Montwood High School

55 0 1839 Omar Salgado JR 00:21:14.56 Riverside High School

56 44 1909 Omar Chavez FR 00:21:34.64 Americas High School

57 (45) 1913 Julian Hinojos SR 00:21:45.61 Americas High School

58 0 1837 Deven Jaquez JR 00:21:50.84 Riverside High School

59 (46) 1914 Max Messina SR 00:21:52.06 Americas High School

60 0 1939 Luke Vega JR 00:21:54.68 Cathedral Cross Country

61 (47) 1934 Diego Venegas JR 00:21:54.94 Austin  High

62 48 1885 Cesar Beltran JR 00:22:14.62 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS

63 49 1890 Atticus Sanchez SR 00:23:32.89 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS

64 50 1887 Javier Garcia SO 00:26:14.73 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS

65 (51) 1886 Santino Estrada SO 00:27:30.85 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS

66 0 1382 Aldo Marquez SO 01:57:29.68 El Paso Hanks
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2024 Montwood High Invitational VG

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:22:17.78 59

2 El Paso Chapin 00:22:18.08 59

3 El Paso Hanks 00:22:38.00 70

4 Socorro High School 00:22:49.07 78

5 Coronado High School 00:23:28.51 109

6 Americas High School 00:24:34.52 114

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Riverside High School 00:24:46.89 4

Montwood High School 00:21:59.93 2

VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE
HS

00:25:42.49 1
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2024 Montwood High Invitational VG

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pebble Hills High School 00:22:17.78 9 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1497 Lila Najera 00:21:41.46 8

2 10 1801 Ivy Torres 00:21:50.55 9

3 13 1494 Amina Delgadillo 00:22:29.95 12

4 14 1492 Aubrey Arsenault 00:22:30.37 13

5 19 1500 Nadia Soto 00:22:56.61 17

6 28 1499 Sophia Santivanez 00:23:56.32 (25)

7 30 1493 Anissah Baeza 00:24:04.80 (26)

2 El Paso Chapin 00:22:18.08 5 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1327 Rebecca Duran 00:20:43.08 1

2 3 1326 Jocelynne Diaz Torres 00:21:18.53 3

3 11 1325 Ava Dennis 00:22:08.21 10

4 24 1328 Abigail Sanchez 00:23:37.49 22

5 25 1324 Isabella Azzone 00:23:43.12 23

3 El Paso Hanks 00:22:38.00 8 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1345 Elizabeth Aguirre 00:21:22.26 4

2 7 1352 Ashlyn McMillan 00:21:35.08 6

3 12 1346 Alyssa Fino 00:22:23.47 11

4 23 1347 Jessica Fino 00:23:34.40 21

5 32 1351 Melody Levario 00:24:14.80 28

6 38 1349 Madison Leedom 00:24:38.35 (32)

7 40 1353 Kaitlyn Roldan 00:24:48.22 (33)

4 Socorro High School 00:22:49.07 7 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1848 Crystal Delgado 00:21:02.44 2

2 16 1846 Alina Caballero 00:22:37.92 14

3 20 1851 Nadine Villasana 00:23:04.38 18

4 22 1847 Adelaide Carbone 00:23:34.15 20

5 27 1849 Victoria Perez 00:23:46.50 24

6 33 1852 Emily Zarate 00:24:17.35 (29)

7 50 1845 Melinda Arriola 00:28:53.77 (37)

5 Coronado High School 00:23:28.51 10 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 1986 Ayana Le Tanh 00:21:30.27 5

2 18 1976 Annika Mier 00:22:50.27 16

3 31 1963 Sarah Armendarez 00:24:08.20 27

4 35 1967 Madyson Carrillo 00:24:22.54 30

5 36 1968 Taylor Carrillo 00:24:31.27 31

6 41 1980 Emma Sassenfeld 00:25:09.27 (34)

7 43 1978 Marely Rivas 00:25:29.35 (36)

6 Americas High School 00:24:34.52 5 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1906 Laila Morales 00:21:39.80 7

2 17 1902 Gisele Abascal 00:22:44.43 15

3 21 1903 Isabelle Bolly 00:23:29.91 19

4 42 1908 Lilia Yanez 00:25:14.01 35
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2024 Montwood High Invitational VG

5 51 1901 Leslie Futrell 00:29:44.50 38
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2024 Montwood High Invitational VG

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1327 Rebecca Duran JR 00:20:43.08 El Paso Chapin

2 2 1848 Crystal Delgado FR 00:21:02.44 Socorro High School

3 3 1326 Jocelynne Diaz Torres SO 00:21:18.53 El Paso Chapin

4 4 1345 Elizabeth Aguirre JR 00:21:22.26 El Paso Hanks

5 0 1427 Mia Hairston JR 00:21:29.25 Montwood High School

6 5 1986 Ayana Le Tanh FR 00:21:30.27 Coronado High School

7 6 1352 Ashlyn McMillan SO 00:21:35.08 El Paso Hanks

8 7 1906 Laila Morales SR 00:21:39.80 Americas High School

9 8 1497 Lila Najera FR 00:21:41.46 Pebble Hills High School

10 9 1801 Ivy Torres JR 00:21:50.55 Pebble Hills High School

11 10 1325 Ava Dennis JR 00:22:08.21 El Paso Chapin

12 11 1346 Alyssa Fino FR 00:22:23.47 El Paso Hanks

13 12 1494 Amina Delgadillo FR 00:22:29.95 Pebble Hills High School

14 13 1492 Aubrey Arsenault SO 00:22:30.37 Pebble Hills High School

15 0 1426 Aubrey Cameron SO 00:22:30.63 Montwood High School

16 14 1846 Alina Caballero SR 00:22:37.92 Socorro High School

17 15 1902 Gisele Abascal SR 00:22:44.43 Americas High School

18 16 1976 Annika Mier SO 00:22:50.27 Coronado High School

19 17 1500 Nadia Soto SO 00:22:56.61 Pebble Hills High School

20 18 1851 Nadine Villasana JR 00:23:04.38 Socorro High School

21 19 1903 Isabelle Bolly FR 00:23:29.91 Americas High School

22 20 1847 Adelaide Carbone SO 00:23:34.15 Socorro High School

23 21 1347 Jessica Fino SO 00:23:34.40 El Paso Hanks

24 22 1328 Abigail Sanchez SO 00:23:37.49 El Paso Chapin

25 23 1324 Isabella Azzone JR 00:23:43.12 El Paso Chapin

26 0 1832 Dana Gonzalez SO 00:23:45.97 Riverside High School

27 24 1849 Victoria Perez SR 00:23:46.50 Socorro High School

28 (25) 1499 Sophia Santivanez JR 00:23:56.32 Pebble Hills High School

29 0 1830 Kim Castro SR 00:24:00.47 Riverside High School

30 (26) 1493 Anissah Baeza JR 00:24:04.80 Pebble Hills High School

31 27 1963 Sarah Armendarez FR 00:24:08.20 Coronado High School

32 28 1351 Melody Levario FR 00:24:14.80 El Paso Hanks

33 (29) 1852 Emily Zarate SO 00:24:17.35 Socorro High School

34 0 1495 Haelee Enriquez FR 00:24:18.43 Pebble Hills High School

35 30 1967 Madyson Carrillo JR 00:24:22.54 Coronado High School

36 31 1968 Taylor Carrillo JR 00:24:31.27 Coronado High School

37 0 1829 Jisclem Camacho JR 00:24:33.78 Riverside High School

38 (32) 1349 Madison Leedom JR 00:24:38.35 El Paso Hanks

39 0 1498 Alyssa Paredez FR 00:24:44.11 Pebble Hills High School

40 (33) 1353 Kaitlyn Roldan SO 00:24:48.22 El Paso Hanks

41 (34) 1980 Emma Sassenfeld JR 00:25:09.27 Coronado High School

42 35 1908 Lilia Yanez SR 00:25:14.01 Americas High School

43 (36) 1978 Marely Rivas JR 00:25:29.35 Coronado High School

44 0 1348 Andrea Jaquez FR 00:25:41.68 El Paso Hanks

45 0 1882 Annette Guereque JR 00:25:42.50 VALLE VERDE EARLY COLLEGE HS

46 0 1983 Joanna Spitzer SO 00:25:57.75 Coronado High School

47 0 1831 Gabby Garcia SR 00:26:47.38 Riverside High School

48 0 1972 Renata Garcia SO 00:26:56.98 Coronado High School

49 0 1984 Alejandra Torres FR 00:27:46.72 Coronado High School

50 (37) 1845 Melinda Arriola JR 00:28:53.77 Socorro High School

51 38 1901 Leslie Futrell JR 00:29:44.50 Americas High School
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